
RAS 8397 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA DOCKETED   09/01/04
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

BEFORE THE ATOMIC SAFETY AND LICENSING BOARD

In the Matter of )
)

LOUISIANA ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. ) Docket No.  70-3103
)

(National Enrichment Facility) )
)

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE

Notice is hereby given that the undersigned attorney herewith enters an
appearance in the above-captioned matter.  In accordance with 10 C.F.R. § 2.713(a),
the following information is provided:

Name: John T. Hull, Esq.

Address: U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Office of the General Counsel
Mail Stop: O-15D21
Washington, D.C.  20555

Telephone Number: 301-415-1573
E-mail Address: jth@nrc.gov
Facsimile: 301-415-3725

Admissions: Court of Appeals for the District of Columbia
Court of Appeals of Maryland

Name of Party: NRC Staff

Respectfully Submitted,

/RA/

John T. Hull
Counsel for NRC Staff

Dated at Rockville, Maryland
this 31st day of August, 2004



UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

BEFORE THE ATOMIC SAFETY AND LICENSING BOARD

In the Matter of )
)

LOUISIANA ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. ) Docket No.  70-3103
)

(National Enrichment Facility) ) ASLBP No. 04-826-01-ML
)

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that copies of “NOTICE OF APPEARANCE” in the above-captioned
proceedings have been served on the following by deposit in the United States mail;
through deposit in the Nuclear Regulatory Commission’s internal system as indicated by
an asterisk (*), and by electronic mail as indicated by a double asterisk (**) on this 31st

day of August, 2004.

Administrative Judge * **
Paul Bollwerk
Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Mail Stop: T-3F23
Washington, D.C.  20555
E-Mail: gpb@nrc.gov

Administrative Judge * **
Paul Abramson
Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Mail Stop: T-3F23
Washington, D.C.  20555
E-Mail: pba@nrc.gov

Office of the Secretary * **
ATTN: Rulemakings and Adjudication Staff
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Mail Stop: O-16C1
Washington, D.C.  20555
E-mail: HEARINGDOCKET@nrc.gov

Office of Commission Appellate Adjudication*
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Mail Stop: O-16C1
Washington, D.C.  20555

Administrative Judge * **
Charles Kelber
Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Mail Stop: T-3F23
Washington, D.C.  20555
E-Mail: cnk@nrc.gov

Ron Curry, Secretary 
Clay Clarke, Assistant General Counsel **
Tannis L. Fox, Attorney **
Melissa Y. Mascarenas, Legal Assistant
New Mexico Environmental Department
1190 St. Francis Drive
Santa Fe, NM 87502-6110
E-mail: clay_clarke@nmenv.state.nm.us

tannis_fox@nmenv.state.nm.us

Patricia A. Madrid, N.M. Attorney General 
Glenn Smith, Deputy Attorney General **
David M. Pato, Asst. Attorney General **
Stephen R. Farris, Asst. Attorney General **
Christopher D. Coppin **
P.O. Box 1508
Santa Fe, NM 87504-1508
E-Mail: gsmith@ago.state.nm.us

dpato@ago.state.nm.us
sfarris@ago.state.nm.us
ccoppin@ago.state.nm.us  



-2-

Mr. Rod Krich, Vice President
Licensing, Safety and Nuclear Engineering
Louisiana Energy Services
2600 Virginia Avenue NW.
Suite 610
Washington, D.C.  20037

Lindsay A. Lovejoy, Jr. **
Nuclear Information and Resource Service
1424 16th Street, NW.
Suite 404
Washington, D.C.  20036
E-mail: lindsay@lindsaylovejoy.com

llovejoy@cybermesa.com

James. R. Curtis, Esq. **
Dave Repka, Esq. **
Martin O’Neill, Esq. **
Winston & Strawn
1400 L Street, N.W.
Washington, D.C.  20005
E-mail: jcurtiss@winston.com

drepka@winston.com
moneill@winston.com

/RA/
                                                      
John T. Hull
Counsel for NRC Staff


